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Allocation Statement among TEls
Head- 21-2202-80-003-0105 Sub-Head- 20.03

Allocation
Sr. Institute Name District (32% of the
No. Outlay 20.00

Cr)
TOTAL 64000000

1 DIET Forbisganj, Araria ARARIA 2116402
2 DIET Arwal ARWAL 1094691
3 DIET Daudnagar, Aurangabad AURANGABAD 1313629
4 PTECAurangabad AURANGABAD 656815
5 DIET Banka BANKA 948732
6 DIET Begusarai BEGUSARAI 1094690
7 PTEC Begusarai BEGUSARAI 656815
8 CTE Bhagalpur BHAGALPUR 656815
9 DIET Bhagalpur BHAGALPUR 255428
10 PTEC Nagarpara BHAGALPUR 875753
11 PTEC Phulwariya BHAGALPUR 875753
12 DIET Pirouta BHOJPUR 656815
13 PTEC Behia BHO.)PUR 1094691
14 DIET Dumraon, Buxar BUXAR 1897464
15 DIET Darbhanga DARBHANGA 1094691
16 BITE Madhopatti DARBHANGA 656815
17 DIET E. Champaran E. CHAMPARAN 1313629
18 BITE Dariapur E. CHAMPARAN 656815
19 CTE Gaya GAYA 656815
20 DIET Gaya GAYA 437876
21 PTEC Sherghati GAYA 656815
22 DIET Thawe, Gopalganj GOPALGANJ 1094691
23 DIET Jamui JAMUl 875753
24 DIET Jehanabad JEHANABAD 875753
25 DIET Mohania KAIMUR 1094691
26 DIET Tikapatti Katihar KATIHAR 656815
27 BITE Musapur KATIHAR 656815
28 DIET Khagaria KHAGARIA 1094691
29 DIET Kishanganj KISHANGANJ 875753
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30 DIET Lakhisarai LAKHISARAI 875753

31 DIET Madhepura MADHEPURA 437876

32 PTEC Sukhasan MADHEPURA 656815

33 DIET Narar, Madhubani MADHUBANI 1094691

34 PTEC Gogahardiha, Madhubani MADHUBANI 875752

35 DIET Purabsarai Munger MUNGER 656814

36 PTEC Haveli Kharagpur, Munger MUNGER 1313629

37 CTE Turki, Muzaffarpur MUZAFFARPUR 656814

38 DIET Muzaffarpur MUZAFFARPUR 474366

39 PTEC Patahi MUZAFFARPUR 1094691

40 PTEC Chandwara MUZAFFARPUR 1094691

41 PTEC Pokhraira MUZAFFARPUR 729794

42 DIET Nalanda NALANDA 656814

43 DIET Nawada NAWADA 875753

44 DIET Bikram patna PATNA 875753

45 PTEC Mahendru, Patna PATNA 875753

46 PTEC Masaurhi PATNA 875753

47 BNR Training College Patna PATNA 656814

48 PTEC Mokama PATNA 218938

49 PTEC Barh PATNA 1532567

50 DIET Srinagar, Purnia PURNIA 1532567

51 DIET Rohtas ROHTAS 1094691

52 PTEC Sasaram ROHTAS 437876

53 CTE Saharsa SAHARSA 1094691

54 CTE Samastipur SAMASTIPUR 875752

55 DIET Pusa Samastipur SAMASTIPUR 875752

56 PTEC Shahpur Patorhi SAMASTIPUR 875752

57 PTEC Rampur Jalalpur SAMASTIPUR 875752

58 CTE Saran SARAN 802773

59 DIET Sonpur SARAN 802773

60 PTEC Bangra SARAN 656815

61 DIET Sheikpura SHEIKHPURA 656815

62 DIET Sheohar SHEOHAR 1094691

63 DIET Sitamarhi SITAMARHI 875753

64 DIET Siwan SIWAN 1970444

65 PTEC Siwan SIWAN 875753

66 DIET Supaul SUPAUL 1091762
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67 DIET Digghi, Vaishali VAISHALI 656815
68 PTEC SurhaUha VAlSHAll 656814
69 DIET Kumarbag W.CHAMPARAN 1897464
70 BITE Balmikinagar W.CHAMPARAN 875752

Total 64000000
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Allocation Statement among TEls
Head- 21-4202-01-600-0104 Sub Head-53.01

Sr. Institute Name District Allocation (32% of the
No. Outlay 40.00 Cr)

TOTAL f12,80,00,000.00

1 BITE Dariyapur East
Champaran f29,87,865

2 BITE DarbhangaMadhopatti f26,13,600
3 BITE Musapur Katihar f26,13,600

4 BITE West
Valmikinagar Champaran f25,63,844

5 CTE Bhagalpur Bhagalpur f13,88,491
6 CTE Chapra Saran f8,08,528
7 CTE Turki Muzaffarpur f6,53,400
8 CTE Gaya Gaya f17,32,560
9 CTE Saharsa Saharsa f31,18,610

10 CTE SamastipurSamastipur f37,65,686
11 DIET Arwal Arwal f20,00,000
12 DIET Banka Banka f26,74,185
13 DIET BIKRAM Patna f2,61,360
14 DIET Chakla Kishanganj f29,56,737

15 DIET Chhatauni East
Champaran f39,20,400

16 DIET Dighi Vaishali f2,88,759
17 DIET Dumra Sitamarhi -f17,48, 154
18 DIET Dumraon Buxar f31,03,633
19 DIET Fazalganj Rohtas f17,32,560

20 DIET ArariaForbesganj f10,39,536
21 DIET Jamui Jamui f23,10,081

22 DIET JehanabadJehanabad f4,62,016

23 DIET West
Kumarbagh Champaran f33,09,144

24 DIET Lakhisarai Lakhisarai f12,20,242
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25 DIET Madhepura
Madhepura ~22,89,290

26 DIET Mohania Kaimur ~30,45,OOO

27 DIET Narar Madhubani ~2,65,659

28 DIET Nawada Nawada ~5,89,O70

29 DIET Noorsarai Nalanda ~26,13,600

DIET
30 Panchayati Gaya

Akhara ~2,85,525

31 DIET Pirouta Bhojpur ~13,O6,800

32 DIET Munger
Purabsarai ~12,99,420

33 DIET Pusa Samastipur ~10,OO,OOO

34 DIET Quilaghat Darbhanga ~37,54,OOO

35 DIET Rambagh Muzaffarpur ~5,77,700

36 DIET Ramganj Khagaria ~12,01 ,241

37 DIET Shahpur Begusarai ~3,92,O40

38 DIET Sheikhpura
Sheikhpura ~12,70,544

39 DIET Sheohar Sheohar ~24,62,777

40 DIET Siwan Siwan ~3,34,614

41 DIET Sonpur Saran ~6,12,171

42 DIET Sri Nagar Purnia ~18,48,O65

43 DIET Supaul Supaul ~25,OO,OOO

44 DIET Tarar Aurangabad ~9,14,760

45 DIET Thawe Gopalganj ~5,24,388

46 DIET Tikapatti Katihar ~4,62,O16

47 PTEC bangra Saran f6,35,272

48 PTEC Barh Patna ~40,42,642

49 PTEC Bihiyan Bhojpur f14,37,480

50 PTEC BNR Patna ~3,90,993

51 PTEC Muzaffarpur
Chandawara ~13,86,O49

52 PTEC Madhubani
Ghoghardiha ~9,24,O32

53
PTEC Haweli Munger
Kharagpur ~27,97,606
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54
PTEC Patna
Mahendru f4,92,040

55 PTEC Mairwa Siwan f5,22,720

56 PTEC Masaurhi Patna f23,67,320

57 PTEC Mokama Patna f6,93,024

58
PTEC Bhagalpur
Nagarpara f9,76,008

59 PTEC Patahi Muzaffarpur f13,51,513

60
PTEC Bhagalpur
Phulwaria f12,49,204

61 PTEC Pokhraira Muzaffarpur f17,32,560

62
PTEC Rampur Samastipur
Jalalpur f16,17,056

63 PTEC Shahpur Aurangabad f7,50,836

64
PTEC Shahpur Samastipur
Patori f13,06,800

65 PTEC Sherghati Gaya f28,20,400

PTEC
66 Sukhasan Madhepura

Manahara f6,85,495

67
PTEC Vaishali
Surhattha f29,65,438

68
PTEC Begusarai
Vishnupur f10,45,440

69 SCERT Bihar Patna f1,69,88,400

TOTAL f12,80,00,OOO
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Allocation Statement arnonq TEls
Head- 21-4202-01-

Head- 21-2202-80-003-0105 600-0104
Sub Head- 21.01 Sub Head- 52.01

Allocation (32% of the Allocation (32
Institute Name District % of the OutlaySr. No. Outlay 2S.00 Cr) 20.00 Cr)

TOTAL f8,96,OO,OOO.00 f6,40,OO,OOO.OO

1 BITE Dariyapur East Charnparan f7,S4,300 f9,8S,7S6

2 BITE Madhopatti Darbhanga f8,28,723 f5,91,945

3 BITE Musapur Katihar fS,23,467 f5,8S,191

4 BITE Valmikinagar West Champaran f9,68,888 f6,92,062

5 CTE Bhagalpur Bhagalpur f7,60,S1S f12,57,727

6 CTE Chapra Saran fS,76,029 1f6,25,735

7 CTE Turki Muzaffarpur fS,76,029 f6,25,735

8 CTE Gaya Gaya f7,76,852 f11,26,323
9 CTE Saharsa Saharsa fS,2S,087 1f7,77,825

10 CTE Samastipur Samastipur f7,90,072 f15,64,337

11 DIET Arwal AliNaI f8,29,734 f7,7S,382
12 DIET Banka Banka f5,60,658 1f4,OO,469
13 DIET BIKRAM Patna f3,50,411 f2,50,293
14 DIET Chakla Kishanganj N,38,014 f3,12,867
15 DIET Chhatauni East Charnparan H,45,660 f7,89,758
16 DIET Dighi Vaishali f3,50,411 f2,50,293
17 DIET Dumra Sitamarhi f6,1S,476 f4,41 ,768

18 DIET Dumraon Buxar f9,19,830 f6,57,021
19 DIET Fazalganj Rohtas f8,76,029 f6,25,735
20 DIET Forbesganj Araria H,S4,125 f9,S8,660
21 DIET Jamui Jamui f7,76,852 f11,26,323
22 DIET Jehanabad Jehanabad f7,26,440 fS,76,029.
23 DIET Khirnighat Bhagalpur f5,25,617 f3,75,440
24 DIET Kurnarbagh West Champaran f5,25,617 f3,75,440
25 DIET Lakhisarai Lakhisarai f6,13,220 f4,38,014

26 DIET Madhepura Madhepura f7,59,429 f30,42,449
27 DIET Mohania Kaimur f7,79,660 fS,42,614

28 DIET Narar Madhubani f7,3S,837 fS,13,455
29 DIET Nawada Nawada 1f7,07,433 f7,19,594
30 DIET Noorsarai Nalanda f5,25,617 1f3,75,440
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31
DIET Panchayati Gaya
Akhara

f.7,59,469 ~7,56,763

32 DIET Pirouta Bhojpur ~7,25,777 ~12,32,698

33 DIET Purabsarai Munger ~7,26,440 ~8,76,029

34 DIET Pusa Samastipur '1,75,205 ~1,25,146

35 DIET Quilaghat Darbhanga ~7,14,043 '9,38,602

36 DIET Rambagh Muzaffarpur ~7,28,087 '18,77,205

37 DIET Ramganj Khagaria f.7,29,546 ~10,92,533

38 DIET Shahpur Begusarai '7,97,186 f5,69,418

39 DIET Sheikhpura Sheikhpura f7,57,764 f5,41260

40 DIET Sheohar Sheohar f2,62,809 f1,87,720

41 DIET Siwan Siwan f3,62,675 f2,59,053

42 DIET Sonpur Saran f5,60,658 '4,00,469

43 DIET Sri Nagar Purnia '7,95,329 f.7,68,092

44 DIET Supaul Supaul f5,34,377 f3,81697

45 DIET Tarar Aurangabad ~7,86,276 ~7,75,911

46 DIET Thawe Gopalganj f7,33,846 f6,67,033

47 DIET TikapaUi Katihar '7,14,000 f9,38,602

48 PTEC bangra Saran f8,23,468 f5,88,191

49 PTEC Barh Patna '7,51,000 f7,50,881

50 PTEC Bihiyan Bhojpur f3,50,411 f2,50,293

51 PTEC BNR Patna f2,68,064 f1,91,474

52 PTEC Chandawara Muzaffarpur ~7,51,000 f7,50,881

53 PTEC Ghoghardiha Madhllbani f8,76,029 f6,25,735

54
PTEC Haweli Munger
Kharaqpur f7,01,654 f10,01,175

55 PTEC Mahendru Patna f3,50,411 f2,50,293

56 PTEC Mairwa Siwan '3,50,411 f2,50,293

57 PTEC Masaurhi Patna U,90,576 f3,50,411

58 PTEC Mokama Patna f7,88,426 '5,63,161

59 PTEC Nagarpara Bhagalpur f6,90,311 f4,93,079

60 PTEC Patahi Muzaffarpur f979,400 f6,99,571

61 PTEC Phulwaria Bhagalpur '3,50,411 '250,293

62 PTEC Pokhraira Muzaffarpur '7,26,440 f8,76,029
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63 PTEC Rampur SamastipurJalalpur
~7,32,387 ~14,51,705

64 PTEC Sasaram Rohtas ~35,041 ~25,O29
65 PTEC Shahpur Aurangabad ~1,75,205 ~1,25,146

66 PTEC Shahpur SamastipurPatori
~8,76,O29 ~6,25,735

67 PTEC Sherghati Gaya ~7,26,440 ~8,76,029

68 PTEC Sukhasan
MadhepuraManahara

~7,17,840 ~17,27,029
69 PTEC Surhattha Vaishali ~7,64,440 ~8,76,029
70 PTEC Vishnupur Begusarai ~8,76,029 ~6,25,735
71 SCERT Bihar Patna ~4,31,19, 755 ~1,40,68,863

TOTAL ~8,96,00,OOO.00 ~6,40,OO,00O.00
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Allocation Statement among TEls
Head- 21-2202-80-003-0105 Sub-Head- 28.04

Sr. No. Institute Name District Allocation (32% of
the Outlay 10.00 Cr)

TOTAL ~3,20,00,000.00

1 BITE Dariyapur East Champaran
~5,87,905

2 BITE Madhopatti Darbhanga ~5,20,828
3 BITE Musapur Katihar ~3,68,062
4 BITE Valmikinagar West Champaran ~4,97,381
5 CTE Bhagalpur Bhagalpur ~3,78,O10
6 CTE Chapra Saran ~2,98,429
7 CTE Turki Muzaffarpur ~2,98,429
8 CTE Gaya Gaya ~6,46,596
9 CTE Saharsa Saharsa ~5,47,120
10 CTE Samastipur Samastipur ~4,97,381
11 DIET Arwal Arwal ~4,97,381
12 DIET Banka Banka ~5,02,682
13 DIET BIKRAM Patna ~3,98,952
14 DIET Chakla Kishanganj ~5,96,858
15 DIET Chhatauni East Champaran

~3,79,057
16 DIET Dighi Vaishali ~2,98,429
17 DIET Dumra Sitamarhi ~4,09,146
18 DIET Dumraon Buxar ~3,97,905
19 DIET Fazalganj Rohtas ~3,97,905
20 DIET Forbesganj Araria ~4,87,434
21 DIET Jamui Jamui U,46,072
22 DIET Jehanabad Jehanabad ~4,97,381
23 DIET Khirnighat Bhagalpur ~2,78,534
24 DIET Kumarbagh West Champaran ~3,18,324
25 DIET Lakhisarai Lakhisarai ~2,48,691
26 DIET Madhepura Madhepura ~4,97,381
27 DIET Mohania Kaimur ~3,48,167
28 DIET Narar Madhubani ~5,47,120
29 DIET Nawada Nawada ~5,03,609

1/295862/20;
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30 DIET Noorsarai Nalanda ~3,38,219

31 DIET Panchayati GayaAkhara ~3,68,O62
32 DIET Pirouta Bhojpur ~3,57,O67
33 DIET Purabsarai Munger ~4,30,526
34 DIET Pusa Samastipur ~4,30,334
35 DIET Quilaghat Darbhanga ~5,22,250
36 DIET Rambagh Muzaffarpur ~4,97,381
37 DIET Ramganj Khagaria ~4,40,481
38 DIET Shahpur Begusarai ~4,69,329
39 DIET Sheikhpura Sheikhpura ~5,27,224
40 DIET Sheohar Sheohar ~3,79,O57
41 DIET Siwan Siwan ~4,82,460
42 DIET Sonpur Saran ~3,18,324
43 DIET Sri Nagar Purnia ~2,98,429
44 DIET Supaul Supaul ~3,97,905
45 DIET Tarar Aurangabad ~5,57,O67
46 DIET Thawe Gopalganj ~3,97,905
47 DIET Tikapatti Katihar ~3,48,167
48 PTEC bangra Saran ~4,97,381
49 PTEC Barh Patna ~4,97,381

50 PTEC Bihiyan Bhojpur ~2,78,534

51 PTEC BNR Patna ~3,34,O81
52 PTEC Chandawara Muzaffarpur ~3,97,905

53 PTEC Ghoghardiha Madhubani ~3,97,905

54 PTEC Haweli MungerKharagpur U,30,753
55 PTEC Mahendru Patna ~3,49,214

56 PTEC Mairwa Siwan ~3,98,952

57 PTEC Masaurhi Patna ~3,78,OOO

58 PTEC Mokama Patna ~3,48,167

59 PTEC Nagarpara Bhagalpur ~4,97,381

60 PTEC Patahi Muzaffarpur ~4,44,O72

61 PTEC Phulwaria Bhagalpur ~3,97,905

62 PTEC Pokhraira Muzaffarpur ~4,35,O77

63 PTEC Rampur Jalalpur Samastipur ~4,97,382

64 PTEC Sasaram Rohtas ~1,49,214
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65 PTEC Shahpur Aurangabad ~3,36,980

66 PTEC Shahpur Patori Samastipur
~2,98,428

67 PTEC Sherghati Gaya ~3,48,167

68 PTEC Sukhasan
MadhepuraManahara

~4,97,381
69 PTEC Surhattha Vaishali ~4,97,381
70 PTEC Vishnupur Begusarai ~4,97,OOO
71 SCERT Bihar Patna ~19,44,000

TOTAL ~3,20JOOJOOO.OO
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Allocation Satement among TEls
Head-21-2059600530101 Sub-Head- 27.02

Sr. No. Institute Name District Allocation (65% of the
Outlay 70.00 Cr)

Total f45,50,00,OOO.OO
1 BITE Dariyapur East Champaran ~1,62,50,000.00

2 BITE Madhopatti Darbhanga ~24,70,000.00

3 BITE Musapur Katihar ~16,25,000.00

4 BITE Valmikinagar West Champaran ~60,32,845.00

5 CTE Bhagalpur Bhagalpur ~1,28,06,950.00
6 CTE Chapra Saran ~32,50,000.00
7 CTE Turki Muzaffarpur ~26,00,000.00
8 CTE Gaya Gaya ~65,OO,000.00
9 CTE Saharsa Saharsa ~1,30,00,000.00
10 CTE Samastipur Samastipur ~13,00,000.OO
11 DIET Arwal Arwal ~26,22,750.00
12 DIET Banka Banka ~60,48,690.05
13 DIET BIKRAM Patna ~39,00,00O.00
14 DIET Chakla Kishanganj ~22,84,636.25
15 DIET Chhatauni East Champaran ~1,04,00,000.00
16 DIET Dighi Vaishali ~22,75,000.00
17 DIET Dumra Sitamarhi ~80,37,250.00
18 DIET Dumraon Buxar ~32,50,000.00
19 DIET Fazalganj Rohtas ~65,OO,000.00
20 DIET Forbesganj Araria ~47,45,OOO.00
21 DIET Jamui Jamui ~65,OO,000.00
22 DIET Jehanabad Jehanabad ~19,50,000.00
23 DIET Khirnighat Bhagalpur ~39,65,OOO.00

24 DIET Kumarbagh West Champaran ~97,50,000.00

25 DIET Lakhisarai Lakhisarai ~22,75,000.00

26 DIET Madhepura Madhepura ~6,50,000.00

1/295862/20;



r_E/348/2024-TED-SCERT

1/295862120;

27 DIET Mohania Kaimur ~1,62,50,000.00
28 DIET Narar Madhubani ~29,25,000.00
29 DIET Nawada Nawada ~1,66,77,050.00
30 DIET Noorsarai Nalanda ~21,13,150.00
31 DIET Panchayati

Gaya ~38,92,200.00Akhara
32 DIET Pirouta Bhojpur ~27,22,200.00
33 DIET Purabsarai Munger ~26,00,000.00
34 DIET Pusa Samastipur ~9,75,000.00
35 DIET Quilaghat Darbhanga ~22,75,000.00
36 DIET Rambagh Muzaffarpur ~97,50,000.00
37 DIET Ramganj Khagaria ~59,67,000.00
38 DIET Shahpur Begusarai ~83,20,000.00
39 DIET Sheikhpura Sheikhpura ~45,50,000.0040 DIET Sheohar ~53,75,500.00
41 DIET Siwan Siwan ~39,40,950.00
42 DIET Sonpur Saran ~48,75,000.00
43 DIET Sri Nagar Purnia ~1,63,80,000.00
44 DIET Supaul Supaul ~85,47,500.00
45 DIET Tarar Aurangabad ~54,60,000.00
46 DIET Thawe Gopalganj ~94,25,000.00
47 DIET Tikapatti Katihar ~19,50,000.00
48 PTEC bangra Saran ~69,55,000.OO
49 PTEC Barh Patna ~1,17,65,000.00
50 PTEC Bihiyan Bhojpur ~81,25,000.00
51 PTEC BNR Patna ~36,29,600.00
52 PTEC Chandawara Muzaffarpur ~84,50,000.OO
53 PTEC Ghoghardiha Madhubani ~32,50,000.OO

54 PTEC Haweli
Munger ~32,84,450.00Kharagpur

55 PTEC Mahendru Patna ~23,40,000.00
56 PTEC Mairwa Siwan ~32,50,000.00
57 PTEC Masaurhi Patna ~1,26,10,000.00
58 PTEC Mokama Patna ~56,45,575.00
59 PTEC Nagarpara Bhagalpur ~25,42,685.60
60 PTEC Patahi Muzaffarpur ~81,64,000.00
61 PTEC Phulwaria Bhagalpur ~42,25,00O.OO
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62 PTEC Pokhraira Muzaffarpur ~65,00,000.00

63 PTEC Rampur Samastipur ~94,25,000.00Jalalpur

64 PTEC Sasaram Rohtas ~
65 PTEC Shahpur Aurangabad ~32,50,000.00

--

66 PTEC Shahpur Patori Samastipur ~62,90,807.90

67 PTEC Sherghati Gaya ~63,70,000.00

68 PTEC Sukhasan Madhepura ~32,50,000.00Manahara

69 PTEC Surhattha Vaishali H7,19,210.20
70 PTEC Vishnupur Begusarai ~65,00,000.00
71 SCERT Bihar Patna ~4,55,00,000.00

TOTAL ~45,50,OO,OOO.OO
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Allocation Satement
Head-21-4059600510143 Sub-Head- 53.01

Sr. No. Institute Name District Allocation (650/0of
the Outlay 10.00 Cr)

1 SCERT Bihar Patna ~6,50,OO,OOO.OO
Total f6,50,00,000.00

11295862120
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Allocation Satement
Head-21-2202800030105

Sub-Head- 16.01
Sr. No. Institute Name District Allocation (65% of

the Outlay 2.00 Cr)1 SCERT Bihar Patna ~1,30,00,000.00
Total f1,30,00,000.00


